
２０２２　Group Lesson Schedule in July and August

2022 July
Date Teacher Topic

2022.7.25 (Mon) Maria Pokémon Design your Own Pokémon

2022.7.26 (Tue) Romer Arts and Crafts Nature Painting

2022.7.27 (Wed) Mel Games Simon says

2022.7.28 (Thu) Maria Cooking Chocolate and Coconut Ball

2022.7.29 (Fri) Romer Pokémon Strengths and Weaknesses 

2022.7.30 (Sat) Mel Writing Let's Describe the Monster

2022.7.31 (Sun)
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2022 August
Date Teacher Topic

2022.8.1 (Mon) Maria Arts & Crafts Block Adventurer Paper Model

2022.8.2 (Tue) Romer Cooking Banana Smoothie

2022.8.3 (Wed) Mel Reading The Very Hungry Caterpillar

2022.8.4 (Thu) Maria Geography Countries and Capital Cities Matching Game

2022.8.5 (Fri) Romer Arts and Crafts Design your Own Potato Character Activity

2022.8.6 (Sat) Mel Game B.B. Card

2022.8.7 (Sun)

2022.8.8 (Mon) Maria Show and tell Show & Tell

2022.8.9 (Tue) Romer Geography Guess the Country

2022.8.10 (Wed) Mel Board game Under The Sea

2022.8.11 (Thu) Maria Science  Arctic Animals and their Young

2022.8.12 (Fri) Romer Science Animal Habitats

2022.8.13 (Sat)

2022.8.14 (Sun)

2022.8.15 (Mon) Maria Science Experiment Corn Flour Slime

2022.8.16 (Tue) Romer Arts and Crafts Rainbow Salt Art

2022.8.17 (Wed) Mel Craft Wind Bell

2022.8.18 (Thu) Maria Reading Snakes and Ladders Game

2022.8.19 (Fri) Romer Reading Jack and the Beanstalk

2022.8.20 (Sat) Mel Science Lava Flow Volcanoes Awe and Wonder Science Activity

2022.8.21 (Sun)

E
n
g
l
i
s
h
b
u
d
s



2022 August
Date Teacher Topic

2022.8.22 (Mon) Maria Geography World Flag Guessing Game 

2022.8.23 (Tue) Romer Cooking
Leche Flan (Filipino Version of Crème

Caramel)

2022.8.24 (Wed) Mel Science Inside My Body

2022.8.25 (Thu) Maria Science Dinosaur Bingo and Quiz Off

2022.8.26 (Fri) Romer Geography What is this Famous Landmark?

2022.8.27 (Sat) Mel Show & Tell / Writing  Your Pet

2022.8.28 (Sun)

2022.8.29 (Mon) Maria Cooking – Ice Cream in a Bag

2022.8.30 (Tue) Romer Reading: Little Red Riding Hood

2022.8.31 (Wed) Mel Envoirnment / Writing: Careing For Our Ocenans 
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